

Donation Request Guidelines and Application

Froggy Hops, LLC is proud to support its community! Please note the following guidelines for all donations prior to filling out an application. We are able to approve a limited number of the many donation applications requests received. Please allow at least 3 weeks for processing.

- 1. Only fully completed applications will be considered.
- 2. Donations will only be considered for events within 20 miles of Andover, Minnesota (this includes inflatables donated at an event and also for the donation of a gift card for a silent auction).
- 3. Donations will only be considered for installation of inflatable on GRASS only.
- 4. A suitable space with at least 2 feet clearance on all sides, including vertically, and a 20-amp electrical circuit (standard household outlet) must be provided.
- 5. A responsible adult must be in attendance of inflatable at all times to enforce safety rules.
- 6. Priority will be given to local charities, benefits, and fundraisers.
- 7. No donations are considered for National Night Out or Night to Unite (the first Tuesday of August).
- 8. All reservations are subject to weather-permitting policies as determined by Froggy Hops, LLC.
- 9. Submit your application by email or mail.

Froggy Hops, LLC - PO Box 63 Andover, MN 55304 or sales@froggyhops.com

Please PRINT all information.	
Name of Event or Fundraiser:	
Date of Event:	Location of Event:
Address of Event:	
Time of Event:	Name of Person Filling Out This Form:
Phone: ()	Email:
Will there be a silent auction? Yes No Do you desire an inflatable at the event? Yes No	
Billing Address (for us to send donation to):	
Mission or Purpose:	
If Froggy Hops does grant this request, I,, (print name), give Froggy Hops, LLC permission to use the above information on their facebook page, website, etc, for reasonable promotional activities.	
Signed:	Dated: